Office: 1

Recipient
Jean Barnier

Jay Crom

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Northern District of California
2013b Summary Report

Report Period: 1/1/2014 -12/31/2014

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

12-11061
12-12648
12-10416
12-12155
09-13192
13-11366
11-13028

09-13960
11-14383
11-13543
13-10947
12-12814
12-11995
11-10413
10-14329
12-12648
12-11272
12-10416
07-10565
12-10150
13-10210
13-11690
11-14565
12-11394
12-11209
12-12155
10-14080
12-13052
13-10150
11-12667
13-10449
09-13192
11-12824
11-12824
12-13134
05-12180
11-11256
08-10998
13-11581
13-11158
05-11371
13-10746
13-11366
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Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant

Order Date Amount ($)

3/31/2014
4/22/2014
5/6/2014
6/27/2014
9/2/2014
12/5/2014
12/23/2014

Total:

1/13/2014
1/13/2014
1/21/2014
1/22/2014
3/3/2014
3/17/2014
4/14/2014
4/22/2014
4/22/2014
4/28/2014
5/6/2014
5/12/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
6/17/2014
6/23/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
7/1/2014
7/16/2014
7/22/2014
7/28/2014
8/14/2014
9/2/2014
9/5/2014
9/5/2014
10/15/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/13/2014
11/17/2014
11/19/2014
11/24/2014
12/5/2014
12/5/2014

4,750.00

5,382.50
24,000.00
46,442.50
10,000.00
14,932.50
27,827.50

$133,335.00

100,730.50
4,241.50
25,091.00
6,111.50
3,912.00
12,010.00
26,362.00
5,640.84
2,893.50
2,763.50
8,000.00
14,739.00
3,335.50
7,008.50
4,349.00
4,984.50
8,983.00
2,492.50
5,426.00
6,680.00
4,724.00
3,524.00
64,143.50
3,322.00
2,190.00
22,989.00
13,609.50
5,452.50
6,345.50
14,948.00
35,758.00
4,658.00
2,917.50
3,998.00
15,978.50
6,434.50
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Recipient

Michael Fallon

Ford and Associates Nationwide |

Glasser and Glasser, P.L.C.

Linda Green

Geoffrey Heaton

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

11-13028

13-11374

08-12304

08-12304

12-12814
12-11061
12-13231
11-10413
10-14329
12-12648
12-10416
13-10869
13-11337
12-12943
13-10872
12-12155
10-14080
13-10150
12-11614
13-10493
13-11225
10-13530
09-13192
11-12824
13-10868
13-12280
13-10678
13-12281
13-12322
11-13028

10-13707
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Trustee's Accountant

Trustee Chapter 11

Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney

Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7

Trustee's Attorney

Order Date Amount ($)

12/23/2014

Total:

12/12/2014

Total:

11/21/2014

Total:

11/21/2014

Total:

3/3/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
4/14/2014
4/22/2014
4/22/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/6/2014
5/12/2014
6/23/2014
6/27/2014
7/1/2014
7/22/2014
8/13/2014
8/13/2014
8/20/2014
8/27/2014
9/2/2014
9/5/2014
10/8/2014
10/15/2014
10/20/2014
11/10/2014
11/26/2014
12/23/2014

Total:

7/25/2014

Total:

5,256.60

$472,003.44

7,420.00

$7,420.00

13,932.00

$13,932.00

18,529.56

$18,529.56

3,360.87
1,750.00
1,850.00
60,000.00
3,500.00
2,796.94
4,200.00
2,250.00
1,900.00
634.86
3,400.00
26,760.52
3,956.74
9,179.24
6,176.94
875.63
3,295.47
1,132.42
2,640.34
8,664.40
5,150.33
881.50
1,939.40
1,250.00
2,376.70
6,500.00

$166,422.30

69,421.00

$69,421.00



Recipient
Timothy Hoffman

Janina Hoskins

Kimberly Lam

Daniel Linchey

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

12-10874
12-11995
12-11252
13-10196
13-10856
13-11191
12-12398
12-13134
12-13232
13-11796
12-11852
13-10746
13-11333
13-11366

~
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11-13543 7
08-10998 7

12-11852 7
13-11333 7

09-13960
12-13231
13-11225
13-10678
08-10998

N NN NN

Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7

Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7

Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Order Date Amount ($)

3/17/2014
3/17/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
4/21/2014
4/21/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
10/15/2014
12/2/2014
12/5/2014
12/5/2014
12/5/2014

Total:
1/21/2014
11/10/2014

Total:
12/2/2014
12/5/2014

Total:
1/13/2014
3/31/2014
8/20/2014

10/20/2014
11/10/2014

Total:

1,709.70
22,987.26
1,331.79
497.00
1,866.69
1,870.00
38,911.80
6,165.45
2,591.81
544.22
23,450.00
9,169.12
9,236.53
9,534.76

$129,866.13

100,000.00
6,361.20

$106,361.20

11,410.00
3,683.00

$15,093.00

118,212.00
1,911.00
1,683.50
4,000.00

38,387.50

$164,194.00
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Recipient
Jeffry Locke

John MacConaghy

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

Order Date Amount ($)

12-12490
12-13356
13-11171
11-14383
13-10947
12-11272
13-11633
07-10565

11-11119
12-10150
13-10210
13-11690
11-14565
13-11813
12-11394
10-10424
12-11209
13-11732
12-13052
10-11446
13-11873
11-12667
13-10449
13-12295
13-11977
13-11177
12-12490
14-10002
05-12180
11-11256
13-10277
13-11581
13-11158
05-11371

11-14383
12-12814
12-11995
11-14565
12-13134
13-10277
13-11158
12-11852
13-11333
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Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/6/2014
1/13/2014
1/22/2014
4/28/2014
5/5/2014
5/12/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
6/17/2014
6/18/2014
6/23/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
6/27/2014
7/16/2014
7/21/2014
7/21/2014
7/28/2014
8/14/2014
8/14/2014
8/26/2014
10/8/2014
10/14/2014
10/24/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/17/2014
11/19/2014
11/24/2014

Total:

1/13/2014
3/3/2014
3/17/2014
6/17/2014
10/15/2014
11/10/2014
11/19/2014
12/2/2014
12/5/2014

Total:

1,675.68
1,367.28
1,887.79
6,029.53
38,245.39
2,819.88
750.00
21,794.71
3,650.00
4,331.00
12,935.49
5,493.13
9,653.55
1,320.00
6,250.00
1,416.65
2,750.00
1,830.00
11,173.00
2,156.30
1,250.00
19,994.70
3,676.44
937.50
1,697.59
2,352.20
2,460.62
2,589.80
10,868.21
12,184.65
3,050.00
6,768.81
5,750.00
6,970.39

$218,080.29

12,595.00
10,160.00
57,910.00
45,940.00
9,000.00
14,000.00
25,000.00
132,397.91
33,642.50

$340,645.41
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Recipient
Charles Maher

Aron Oliner

Denise Olrich

Steven Olson

Darrell Petersen

Richard Pierotti

Douglas Provencher

Katherine Ray

Reilly Pozner, LLP

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

Order Date Amount ($)

13-10150
10-13530

08-12561
11-12824
11-12824

11-10530
03-11456
03-12448

12-12398
12-10874
12-11252
12-12398
13-11310
13-10746

11-10530
03-12448

12-10874
12-13231
13-10872
12-11614
13-11225
13-10868
12-12398

13-10872
10-14080

10-14329

08-12304
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NN NN N NN

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant

Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant
Trustee's Accountant

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney

7/22/2014
8/27/2014

Total:
5/23/2014

9/5/2014
9/5/2014

Total:
9/4/2014

11/10/2014
11/10/2014

Total:
2/21/2014
3/17/2014
3/31/2014
10/15/2014

11/21/2014
12/5/2014

Total:
9/4/2014
11/10/2014

Total:
3/17/2014
3/31/2014
6/23/2014
8/13/2014
8/20/2014

10/8/2014
10/15/2014

Total:

6/23/2014
7/1/2014

Total:

4/22/2014

Total:

11/21/2014

Total:

3,132.00
4,920.00

$8,052.00

190,750.50
33,775.00
35,267.50

_$250.793.00

2,635.00
6,120.00
18,955.00

$27,710.00

24,217.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
2,731.50

41,957.81

14,170.50

$87,576.81

4,397.00
4,535.00

$8,932.00

800.00
1,781.00
1,742.00
1,426.00
2,535.00
1,042.00
1,691.00

$11,017.00

3,157.50
5,315.00

$8,472.50

18,736.16

__s18.7316

18,599.22

$18,599.22

Page 5 of 6



Recipient
Linda Schuette

Reidun Stromsheim

Randy Sugarman

The Moody Law Firm, Inc.

Edward Tredinnick

Case Number Chapter

Professional Title

11-10530
13-11483
13-12124
03-11456
03-12448

11-13543

11-11119
12-10150
13-10210

13-11333

08-12304

13-10947
07-10565
13-11690
12-11394
12-11209
12-13052
10-11446
11-12667
13-10449
14-10002
05-12180
11-11256
13-11581
05-11371
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Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7
Trustee Chapter 7

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Accountant

Trustee's Attorney

Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney
Trustee's Attorney

Order Date Amount ($)

9/4/2014
11/6/2014
11/6/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014

Total:

1/21/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014
5/27/2014

Total:

12/5/2014

Total:

11/21/2014

Total:

1/22/2014
5/12/2014
5/27/2014
6/23/2014
6/27/2014
7/16/2014
7/21/2014
7/28/2014
8/14/2014
10/24/2014
11/10/2014
11/10/2014
11/17/2014
11/24/2014

Total:

Grand Total:

2,157.71
368.75
250.00

6,985.47

9,033.53

$18,795.46

17,495.00
17,000.00
22,845.00
68,570.50

$125,910.50

2,734.00

$2,734.00

18,599.22

$18,599.22

23,745.00
34,909.50
5,370.00
17,521.50
7,500.00
22,761.00
1,560.50
31,616.00
9,984.00
5,265.00
42,000.00
15,366.00
11,025.00
28,207.00

$256,830.50

$2,727,061.70
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